
2025 UN System
Innovation Springboard Programme
Timeline

UNSSC Engagement:  
Learning Needs Assessment
Zoom Testing

September 29 –
October 5 

WEEK Week WEBINAR PEER COACHING

Wednesday October 22
14:00 - 16:00 CEST
 08:00 - 10:00 EST 

Assignment 1

Assignment 2

Week 1: 

October 6 - 12 

Week 2:
 
October 13 - 19 

Week 3:

October 20 - 26 

Week 4:
October 27 –
November 2 

Week 5:

November 3 - 9 

Week 6:

November 10 - 16 

Week 7:

November 17 - 23 

Week 8:
November 24 – 30

Introduction and Orientation

Innovation and the UN Innovation
Toolkit

Creating an Enabling Environment

 Behavioural Insights 
(UNSSC Innovation Model I) 

Design Thinking 
(UNSSC Innovation Model II) 

Test and Experiment Design 
(UNSSC Innovation Model III) 

Innovation Storytelling and Pitch
(UNSSC Innovation Model IV)

Embracing Transition and 
Change for Innovation

Monday  October 6
14:00 - 16:00 CEST
08:00 - 10:00 EDT 

Monday October 13
14:00 - 16:00 CEST
08:00 - 10:00 EDT

Monday October 20
14:00 - 16:00 CEST
08:00 - 10:00 EDT

Monday October 27
14:00 - 16:00 CEST
09:00 - 11:00 EDT

Monday November 3
14:00 - 16:00 CEST
08:00 - 10:00 EST

Tuesday November 10
14:00 - 16:00 CET
08:00 - 10:00 EST

Monday November 24
14:00 - 16:00 CET
08:00 - 10:00 EST

Wednesday October 29 
14:00 - 16:00 CEST
 09:00 - 12:00 EDT 

Wednesday November 12
14:00 - 16:00 CET
08:00 - 10:00 EDT 

Wednesday November 19
14:00 - 16:00 CET
08:00 - 10:00 EDT 

Monday November 17
14:00 - 16:00 CET
08:00 - 10:00 EST

NOTE:
The order of Modules as well as dates/timeslots are subject to change 


